Oct 22 2024 (20:14)

India Rail Info

Tirupati - Parvatipuram Pushkaram Special/07709 - Exp - SCR
TPTY/Tirupati to PVP/Parvatipuram

19h Om - 900 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Fri,Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TPTY
2 |RU

3 |KHT
4 |GDR
5 [NLR
6 |OGL
7 |TEL
8 |NGNT
9 |BzA
10 |EE

11 |TDD
12 |NDD
13 |KVR
14 |GVN
15 |RJY
16 |SLO
17 |ANV
18 |TUNI
19 |AKP
20 |DVD
21 |VSKP
22 |vzm
23 |VBL
24 |PVP

Tirupati

Renigunta Junction
Sri Kalahasti

Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Tenali Junction
New Guntur
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru
Tadepalligudem
Nidadavolu Junction
Kovvur

Godavari
Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Annavaram

Tuni

Anakapalle
Duvvada

Arrives (Avg

23:23
23:45
01:00
01:30
02:40
04:00
05:00
06:10
08:00
08:40
09:00
09:20
09:35
09:45
10:30
11:10
11:30
13:00
13:13

Visakhapatnam Junction |13:45

Vizianagaram Junction
Bobbili Junction
Parvatipuram

15:55
17:00
18:00

23:00
23:25
23:47
01:02
01:32
02:42
04:02
05:05
06:20
08:02
08:42
09:02
09:22
09:37
09:50
10:32
11:12
11:32
13:02
13:15
14:05
16:00
17:20
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10
33
93
132
248
355
380
410
470
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538
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557
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6
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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